HUSKY SPORT & PBIS AT WISH - 2016-2017

PBIS Alignment

Husky Sport’s efforts in Positive Behavioral
Interventions and Supports (PBIS) have all been
centered on aligning with our Wish School partner. We
have adopted the Wish School High Five Rules to be used
as behaviors to highlight in all five of our school time
programs. In our programs that work with K-6 students,
we use the Wish School golden tickets to reward
students for these expected behaviors.

High Five Rules:

Be Respectful

Be Responsible
Hands & Feet to Self
Be There, Be Ready

Follow Directions

At the end of each program visit, we hold a raffle using all

of the golden tickets written for each class during that

week’s visit(s). The winner of the week then receives an Husky Sport Golden Ticket Data

incentive, which differs for each program.

Class Total Top Student
) Tickets
/ i st ni
In Ready, Set Read!, Kindergarten, 15t and 2"d grade Bafumo (K) 400 Jaiden Massa Franco
students are rewarded with Lunch Bunch - special :
" A - et Torres (K) 604 King Vasquez
lTe eaklnngt;lmlc-l ’ rlfasmg " olo S Ellison (1) 701 Eric Gilbert
artwork in the Hus ort classroom.
o v a2 <dy 4pu de student Parker (1) 440 Neveah Munoz
n Hus rowthn, 3*¢ - 4" grade students are . .
vy oo Satchell (1) 658 Elijah Gilbert
rewarded with a physical activity challenge related _ ]
. o Diaz (2) 557 Victor Hornedo
to the cycle theme. Raffle winners get their pictures
. Hankard (2) 466 Kardell Lewis
and scores posted in the Husky Sport classroom
. . Renker (2) 620 Mario Newbold
until the cycle is complete.
Ziplow (2/3) 334 Ny'sir Ruck

In Husky Move, 5% & 6t grade students are

rewarded with prizes that have included Erickson (3) 763 Isaiah Rivera-Arroyo

drawstring bags, t-shirts, folders, and UConn Andre Bivens/

Athletics posters. Jackson (3) 515 Derrick Bailey
Albee (4) 723 Diamond Ellis
Husky Sport supports school-wide PBIS engagement Kuester (4) 626 Alex Bryden
through twice-weekly morning recesses. Full classes are Brown (5) 902 Tyrese Walters
recognized for displaying the High Five Rules in the McLane (5) 1137 Keonte Kerr
cafeteria and each week the two most recognized are _
Francis (6) 756 Jose Claros

ded with Husky Sport .
rewarded wi usky Sport recesses Paladino (6) 942 Taron Barksdale
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Husky Sport & Wish School Store

To help support school-wide PBIS, in January Husky Sport was asked by school leadership to run the
Wish School Store. The request came with a few specifications including having adults available to run
the store, having scheduled openings, and advanced notification to students and teachers about “store
hours.” Husky Sport took that information, as well as photos of school store items, and opened the store

for business with a consistent schedule, store catalog, an electronic ticket tracking system additional

class-wide options that whole classes could cash in on.

Wish School Store

K-4 Class Schedule

Wednesday,

March 22™

8:40 - 9:00AM

Erickson (3)

9:00 - 9:20AM

Ellison (1)

9:20 - 9:40AM

Kuester (4)

9:40 - 10:00AM

Satchell (1)

10:00 - 10:20AM

Albee (4)

10:20 - 10:40AM

SHORT BREAK

10:40 - 11:00AM

Jackson (3)

11:00 - 11:20AM

Diaz (2)

11:20 - 11:40AM

Ziplow (2/3)

11:40 - 12:00PM

Torres (K)

12:00 - 12:20PM

Bafumo (K)

12:20 - 12:40PM

Renker (2)

12:40 - 1:00PM

Parker (1)

Fred D. Wish

Catalo

School Store Ticket Data

Class

Camarco (PK)
Bafumo (K)
Torres (K)
Ellison (1)
Parker (1)
Satchell (1)
Diaz (2)
Hankard (2)
Renker (2)
Ziplow (2/3)
Erickson (3)
Jackson (3)
Albee (4)
Kuester (4)
Brown (5)
McLane (5)
Francis (6)
Paladino (6)
Desrochers (7)
Longyear (7)
Platsis (8)
Rankin (8)

Tickets
Spent
486
889
765
708
332
707
639
167
1769
265
957
737
1629
600
398
1355
577
971
757
968
355
348

Total
Visits
2
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Class
Recess

Class
Snack




