HUSKY SPORT & PBIS AT WISH - 2016-2017

PBIS Alignment

Husky Sport's efforts in Positive Behavioral Interventions and Supports (PBIS) have all been centered on aligning with our Wish School partner. We have adopted the Wish School High Five Rules to be used as behaviors to highlight in all five of our school time programs. In our programs that work with K-6 students, we use the Wish School golden tickets to reward students for these expected behaviors.

High Five Rules:

- 1. Be Respectful
- 2. Be Responsible
- 3. Hands & Feet to Self
- 4. Be There, Be Ready
- 5. Follow Directions

At the end of each program visit, we hold a raffle using all of the golden tickets written for each class during that week's visit(s). The winner of the week then receives an incentive, which differs for each program.

- In Ready, Set Read!, Kindergarten, 1st and 2nd grade students are rewarded with Lunch Bunch – special time eating lunch, reading books, and completing artwork in the Husky Sport classroom.
- In *Husky Growth*, 3rd 4th grade students are rewarded with a physical activity challenge related to the cycle theme. Raffle winners get their pictures and scores posted in the Husky Sport classroom until the cycle is complete.
- In Husky Move, 5th & 6th grade students are rewarded with prizes that have included drawstring bags, t-shirts, folders, and UConn Athletics posters.

Husky Sport supports school-wide PBIS engagement through twice-weekly morning recesses. Full classes are recognized for displaying the High Five Rules in the cafeteria and each week the two most recognized are rewarded with Husky Sport recesses.



Husky Sport Golden Ticket Data

Class	Total Tickets	Top Student		
Bafumo (K)	400	Jaiden Massa Franco		
Torres (K)	604	King Vasquez		
Ellison (1)	701	Eric Gilbert		
Parker (1)	440	Neveah Munoz		
Satchell (1)	658	Elijah Gilbert		
Diaz (2)	557	Victor Hornedo		
Hankard (2)	466	Kardell Lewis		
Renker (2)	620	Mario Newbold		
Ziplow (2/3)	334	Ny'sir Ruck		
Erickson (3)	763	Isaiah Rivera-Arroyo		
		Andre Bivens/		
Jackson (3)	515	Derrick Bailey		
Albee (4)	723	Diamond Ellis		
Kuester (4)	626	Alex Bryden		
Brown (5)	902	Tyrese Walters		
McLane (5)	1137	Keonte Kerr		
Francis (6)	756	Jose Claros		
Paladino (6)	942	Taron Barksdale		

Husky Sport & Wish School Store

To help support school-wide PBIS, in January Husky Sport was asked by school leadership to run the Wish School Store. The request came with a few specifications including having adults available to run the store, having scheduled openings, and advanced notification to students and teachers about "store hours." Husky Sport took that information, as well as photos of school store items, and opened the store for business with a consistent schedule, store catalog, an electronic ticket tracking system additional class-wide options that whole classes could cash in on.

Wish School Store

K-4 Class Schedule Wednesday, March 22nd

8:40 - 9:00AM	Erickson (3)		
9:00 - 9:20AM	Ellison (1)		
9:20 - 9:40AM	Kuester (4)		
9:40 - 10:00AM	Satchell (1)		
10:00 - 10:20AM	Albee (4)		
10:20 - 10:40AM	SHORT BREAK		
10:40 - 11:00AM	Jackson (3)		
11:00 - 11:20AM	Diaz (2)		
11:20 - 11:40AM	Ziplow (2/3)		
11:40 - 12:00PM	Torres (K)		
12:00 - 12:20PM	Bafumo (K)		
12:20 - 12:40PM	Renker (2)		
12:40 - 1:00PM	Parker (1)		

Teachers please staple your students' tickets in bundles of 5 and 10 to help the School Store purchasing process run smoothly.

FUTURE STORE DATES Wednesday, April 19th Wednesday, May 24th



Fred D. Wish School Store Catalog



School Store Ticket Data

Class	Tickets	Total	Class	Class
	Spent	Visits	Recess	Snack
Camarco (PK)	486	2		
Bafumo (K)	889	3		
Torres (K)	765	3		
Ellison (1)	708	3		
Parker (1)	332	2	1	
Satchell (1)	707	3	2	
Diaz (2)	639	2		
Hankard (2)	167	1	1	
Renker (2)	1769	3		
Ziplow (2/3)	265	1		
Erickson (3)	957	3	1	
Jackson (3)	737	3	1	1
Albee (4)	1629	3		
Kuester (4)	600	3	2	
Brown (5)	398	2		
McLane (5)	1355	3		
Francis (6)	577	3		
Paladino (6)	971	3	1	
Desrochers (7)	757	3		1
Longyear (7)	968	1		
Platsis (8)	355	3		
Rankin (8)	348	2		